
POINTS 1000

18%

26%

26%

12.5%

17.5%

CZECH PANZERKOMPANIE
CZECH ARMOURED COMPANY

  CONFIDENT    VETERAN  TANK COMPANY

PLATOON QTY UNIT POINTS

HEADQUARTERS

Czech Panzerkompanie HQ   p.17 2
1

Panzer 38(t) B
Sd Kfz 9

180

COMBAT PLATOONS

Czech Panzer Platoon   p.17 3 Panzer 38(t) B 260

Czech Panzer Platoon   p.17 3 Panzer 38(t) B 260

DIVISIONAL SUPPORT

Smoke Launcher Platoon   p.39 1
1
1
4
4

Cmd SMG team
Observer Rifle team
Motorcycle & Sidecar
10.5cm NbW35 mortar
3-ton truck

125

Air Support   p.41 3 Priority Air Support Ju 87B Stuka
Stuka Schwerpunkt (2 Aircraft dice)

175

Barbarossa ‑ German Early‑War ‑ v4
 



ARSENAL
TANK TEAMS

Name Mobility Front Side Top Equipment and Notes
  Weapon  Range ROF Anti-tank Firepower  
TANKS
Panzer 38(t) A, B, C or D Standard Tank 2 1 1 Co-ax MG, Hull MG, Protected ammo.
  3.7cm KwK38(t) gun 24"/60cm 2 6 4+

GUN TEAMS
Weapon Mobility Range ROF Anti-tank Firepower Notes

10.5cm NbW35 mortar Man-packed 40"/100cm - 2 3+ Smoke bombardment.

INFANTRY TEAMS
Team Range ROF Anti-tank Firepower Notes
Rifle team 16"/40cm 1 2 6+
SMG team 4"/10cm 3 1 6+ Full ROF when moving.

TRANSPORT TEAMS
Vehicle Mobility Front Side Top Equipment and Notes
TRUCKS
Motorcycle & Sidecar or
Kubelwagen

Jeep - - - Optional Passenger-fired hull
MG.

Opel Blitz 3-ton truck Wheeled - - -
RECOVERY VEHICLES
Sd Kfz 9 (18t) half-track Half-tracked - - - Recovery vehicle

AIRCRAFT
Aircraft Weapon To-Hit Anti-Tank Firepower Notes

Ju 87B Stuka Bombs 4 3 2+

VEHICLE MACHINE‐GUNS
  Weapon  Range ROF Anti-tank Firepower  
  Vehicle MG 16"/40cm 3 2 6 ROF 1 if other weapons fire.



SPECIAL RULES

Air Support ‑ p.41
Stuka Schwerpunkt is Close Air Support (see page 44 of the rulebook).

Czech Panzerkompanie HQ ‑ p.17
A Czech Panzerkompanie may not have both Panzer 35(t) and Panzer 38(t) tanks


