CZECH PANZERKOMPANIE CZECH ARMOURED COMPANY

YUNIT	PO	
	POINTS	
HEADQUARTERS		
Panzer 38(t) B Sd Kfz 9	18%	180
COMBAT PLATOONS		
Panzer 38(t) B	26%	260
Panzer 38(t) B	26%	260
DIVISIONAL SUPPORT		
Cmd SMG team Observer Rifle team Motorcycle & Sidecar 10.5cm NbW35 mortar 3-ton truck	12.5%	125
Priority Air Support Ju 87B Stuka Stuka Schwerpunkt (2 Aircraft dice)	17.5%	175
	Panzer 38(t) B Panzer 38(t) B DIVISIONAL SUPPORT Cmd SMG team Observer Rifle team Motorcycle & Sidecar 10.5cm NbW35 mortar 3-ton truck Priority Air Support Ju 87B Stuka	Panzer 38(t) B Panzer 38(t) B 26% DIVISIONAL SUPPORT Cmd SMG team Observer Rifle team Motorcycle & Sidecar 10.5cm NbW35 mortar 3-ton truck Priority Air Support Ju 87B Stuka Stuka Schwerpunkt (2 Aircraft dice)

ARSENAL TANK TEAMS											
											Name Weapon
TANKS											
Panzer 38(t) A, B, C or D 3.7cm KwK38(t) gun	Standard Tanl 24"/60cm	k 2 2	1 6	1 4+	Co-ax MC	G, Hull MG, Pro	otected ammo.				
			GUN TEA	MS							
Weapon	Mobility	Range	ROF	Anti-ta	nk Fire	epower Note	s				
10.5cm NbW35 mortar	Man-packed 4	40"/100cm	-	2		3+ Smok	e bombardment.				
	_	INF	ANTRY T	EAMS							
Team	Range	ROF	Anti-	tank	Firepower	Notes					
Rifle team	16"/40cm	1	2		6+						
SMG team	4"/10cm	3	1		6+	Full ROF whe	n moving.				
TRANSPORT TEAMS											
Vehicle	Mobil	ity F	ront	Side	Тор	Equipm	ent and Notes				
TRUCKS		•									
Motorcycle & Sidecar or Kubelwagen	Jeep)	-	-	-	Optional MG.	Passenger-fired hull				
Opel Blitz 3-ton truck	Wheel	led	-	-	-						
RECOVERY VEHICLES	** 10										
Sd Kfz 9 (18t) half-track	Half-tra	cked	-	-	-	Recovery	vehicle				
	AIRCRAFT										
Aircraft	Weapon	To-Hi			Firepower	Notes					
Ju 87B Stuka	Bombs	4	3		2+						
		VEHIC	E MACH	INE-GUN	IS						
Weapon	Range ROF	Anti-t	ank	Firepower							
Vehicle MG	16"/40cm 3	2		6	ROF 1 i	f other weapons	s fire.				

SPECIAL RULES

Air Support - p.41

Stuka Schwerpunkt is Close Air Support (see page 44 of the rulebook).

Czech Panzerkompanie HQ - p.17

A Czech Panzerkompanie may not have both Panzer 35(t) and Panzer 38(t) tanks